
Résultats : Tournoi vétéran de Mios

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

N3
BARRANGER Clément (MBBC33)

CORDILLET Mikael (MBBC33)

DEVEZA Sebastien (ASBB24)

LAFAYE Cyril (USB33)
12 57.89

R5
BARRETO Gino (BCC-33)

TEHEL Cyril (USB33)

BOUHET Philippe (JYB33)

JAGERBAUER Stéphane (JYB33)
12 23.68

D7
CHHEAM Patrick (SCBNL33)

CHIEV Kan pai (JYB33)

BERDIN Lionel (BCSMJ33)

LAGARDE Raphael (BCSMJ33)
12 12.80

D7
BEAS David (ABC33)

JAMET Ludovic (ABC33)

JULIEN Nicolas (MBBC33)

MULLER Nicolas (MBBC33)
12 8.54

D7
GOURET Franck (ALTB33)

LENGLART Kevin (ALTB33)

DUCOURRET Yannick (BCA33)

SIEGEL Eric (BCA33)
12 4.40

D9
MAYAUD Sébastien (ASCPA33)

NOELLOU Anthony (ASCPA33)

HANDOUCHE Franck (BCSMJ33)

MIAS Fabrice (BCSMJ33)
12 3.14

P10
BOUCHERIT Jean-baptiste

(ALTB33)DERON Alain (ALTB33)

ALLARD Olivier (ASPTTP64)

GUEGADEN Gerald (SCBNL33)
12 3.00

P10
CLABECQ Gaël (RCP33)

PERCOT Yohann (RCP33)

DELION Nicolas (LVB33)

PEBAUMAS Damien (LVB33)
12 3.00

DD - Double Dame

R4
IGNACE Emilie (JYB33)

JAGERBAUER Morgane (JYB33)

ALLARD Stephanie (VLS64)

DUMONT Emeline (UST33)
10 274.82

R6
LE MOIGNE Vicky (MBBC33)

MAURIN Nathalie (UST33)

KERLOC'H Sophie (ASCPA33)

MAROT-NGUYEN Thanh-chau

(ASCPA33)

10 56.62

D7
CHARVIN Laure (LVB33)

GERLAND Céline (LVB33)

DEMACON Céline (AB33)

GENET Sandrine (BCSMJ33)
10 15.38

D8
CHAPLAIN Emilie (ABC33)

LAMOUR Anne (ABC33)

BRANELLEC Marjorie (ASCPA33)

CARRARETTO Helene (ASCPA33)
10 9.01

P10
DANEL Anne (MBBC33)

KERKEZ Sabrina (MBBC33)

CLUZEAU Marie-laure (ALTB33)

HAUMONT Isabelle (BCE33)
12 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

N1
LAFAYE Cyril (USB33)

JAGERBAUER Morgane (JYB33)

MORILLE Romain (BCMJ33)

IGNACE Emilie (JYB33)
12 113.24



Résultats : Tournoi vétéran de Mios

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

D7
LAPORTE Jerome (UST33)

DUMONT Emeline (UST33)

MOUSSU Marc (UST33)

MAURIN Nathalie (UST33)
12 34.91

R6
BARRANGER Clément (MBBC33)

LE MOIGNE Vicky (MBBC33)

DELCAMP Mathieu (ASCPA33)

MAROT-NGUYEN Thanh-chau

(ASCPA33)

12 17.22

D8
REGADE David (BCMJ33)

GENET Sandrine (BCSMJ33)

LAGARDE Raphael (BCSMJ33)

CHAINAT Nathalie (AB33)
12 6.56

D8
BEAS David (ABC33)

CHAPLAIN Emilie (ABC33)

ALLARD Olivier (ASPTTP64)

LAFEUILLADE Virginie (VLS64)
12 4.10

D9
PERCOT Yohann (RCP33)

PERCOT Elina (RCP33)

MELOT Cyril (MBBC33)

DANEL Anne (MBBC33)
12 3.00

P10
BOUCHERIT Jean-baptiste

(ALTB33)BADRINATH Emmanuelle

(ALTB33)

COURGEAU Edouard

(SAMBAD33)SMITS Julie (SAMBAD33)
12 3.00

P11
HENRIO Christophe (BCSPM40)

RIVIERE Christelle (BCSPM40)

LACOURLY Laurent (BSL33)

MONFOULET Cécile (BSL33)
12 3.00


